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Our MUST’s MOUs and Agreements for Joint Projects at the Government and NGO'’s Level

Name in Mongolian
FOHECKO TaHXuMUIH
rapas

LUMHKN3X yXaaHbl
akagemu
Huitcnanuii Map 6yn,
XYYX34, 3a1yyuyyabiH
XOMKAWUIH rasap

ap 6yn, Xyyx3a,
3a/1yyuyyAbIH XONKAMIH
rasap

Name in English
UNESCO Chair Agreement

Mongolian Academy of
Sciences

Family, Child and Youth
Development Agency of the
Capital city

Family, Child and Youth
Development Agency

ApavkTonormiti YaacHuii National Center of Mental

TeB
“HapaH Wxnit 3asa” TBb
“MOHroNbIH

MapKLwenaepuiti xon60o”

TBb

“Har 6yc - Har 3am” onoH
YNCbIH XOMKANIAH
cy/fjanraaHbl akasemu

Health and Narcology
Naran ljii Zaya
Mongolian Survey
Association

“Belt & Road” International
Development Research
Academy

Country
International
Organization
Mongolia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Mongolia
Mongolia

People’s
Republic of
China

Type
International

Government
organization
Agency of the
Capital City

Government
Implementation
Agency
Government
Organization
NGO

NGO

NGO

Status
Agreement

Mou

MOuU

Mou

\Y/[e]V]

MOuU

\Y/[e]V]

MOU,
Agreements

Commencement Date
2022

2023

2022.04.26

2022

2022.09.15

2022

2022

2022

Expiration Date
2026

5year

5 year

5year

5 year

5 year

5year

5year

Statistics
Country Frequency
International 1
Organization
Mongolia 6

People’s Republic of
China

Total




