Our MUST's MOUs and Agreements for Joint Projects at the Government and NGO's Level

				-,			
#	Name in Mongolian	Name in English	Country	Туре	Status	Commencement Date	Expiration Date
1	ЮНЕСКО тэнхимийн	UNESCO Chair Agreement	International	International	Agreement	2022	2026
	гэрээ		Organization				
2	Шинжлэх ухааны	Mongolian Academy of	Mongolia	Government	MOU	2023	5 year
	академи	Sciences		organization			
3	Нийслэлийн Гэр бүл,	Family, Child and Youth	Mongolia	Agency of the	MOU	2022.04.26	5 year
	хүүхэд залуучуудын	Development Agency of the		Capital City			
	хөгжлийн газар	Capital city					
4	Гэр бүл, хүүхэд,	Family, Child and Youth	Mongolia	Government	MOU	2022	5 year
	залуучуудын хөгжлийн	Development Agency		Implementation			
	газар			Agency			
5	Аддиктологийн Үндэсний	National Center of Mental	Mongolia	Government	MOU	2022.09.15	5 year
	төв	Health and Narcology		Organization			
6	"Наран Ижий Заяа" ТББ	Naran Ijii Zaya	Mongolia	NGO	MOU	2022	5 year
7	"Монголын	Mongolian Survey	Mongolia	NGO	MOU	2022	5 year
	маркшейдерийн холбоо"	Association					
	ТББ						
8	"Нэг бүс - Нэг зам" олон	"Belt & Road" International	People's	NGO	MOU,	2022	5 year
	улсын хөгжлийн	Development Research	Republic of		Agreements		
	судалгааны академи	Academy	China				

Statistics

#	Country	Frequency					
	International	1					
1	Organization						
	Mongolia	6					
2		ь					
	People's Republic of						
	China	1					
3							

Total